WelwynWheelers Club 10 TT

Results 12th July 2016

Name

Martin Dossett
Alex Anderson
Toby Hunt

Ben Webster
Michael Parry
Alison Hinds

Start
00:05:00
00:04:00
00:02:00
00:06:00
00:03:00
00:01:00

Lap 1
00:12:40
00:11:35
00:09:36
00:13:57
00:11:02
00:11:06

L1 time
00:07:40
00:07:35
00:07:36
00:07:57
00:08:02
00:10:06

Lap 2
00:20:22
00:19:19
00:17:27
00:21:55
00:19:23
00:21:17

L2 Time
00:07:42
00:07:44
00:07:51
00:07:58
00:08:21
00:10:11

Lap 3
00:27:57
00:27:01
00:25:16
00:30:03
00:27:17
00:31:39

L3 Time

00:07:35
00:07:42
00:07:49
00:08:08
00:07:54
00:10:22

Total
00:22:57
00:23:01
00:23:16
00:24:03
00:24:17
00:30:39
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100
N/A
N/A
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