WelwynWheelers Club 10 TT Results 12th July 2016

Name	Start	Lap 1	L1 time	Lap 2	L2 Time	Lap 3	L3 Time	Total	Pos	ww	Points
Martin Dossett	00:05:00	00:12:40	00:07:40	00:20:22	00:07:42	00:27:57	00:07:35	00:22:57	1	Y	100
Alex Anderson	00:04:00	00:11:35	00:07:35	00:19:19	00:07:44	00:27:01	00:07:42	00:23:01	2	Ν	N/A
Toby Hunt	00:02:00	00:09:36	00:07:36	00:17:27	00:07:51	00:25:16	00:07:49	00:23:16	3	Ν	N/A
Ben Webster	00:06:00	00:13:57	00:07:57	00:21:55	00:07:58	00:30:03	00:08:08	00:24:03	4	Υ	99
Michael Parry	00:03:00	00:11:02	00:08:02	00:19:23	00:08:21	00:27:17	00:07:54	00:24:17	5	Υ	98
Alison Hinds	00:01:00	00:11:06	00:10:06	00:21:17	00:10:11	00:31:39	00:10:22	00:30:39	6	Y	97